
8. Theo Bickel und Manfred Wunderli Ged.-Turnier

Ziegelhausen, 21.05.2017

Klasse

Jun./A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

50kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Maxim Malzew AC Gutach-Bleibach
1:14

02
1:39

02
 0  0  0  0  4 2

2 Lukas Laible SG Weilimdorf
SS 5:4

51
TÜ 9:0

41
 2  9  1  1  14 1
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